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Nazwisko

Danelska
Jasinska
Kaminska
Lubinska
Szypulinska
Rzesiewicz
Boczkowska
"Wojciechowska
Bialuk-Pietrzak
Wisniewska
Chadzynska
Skuza-Sendzicka
Walasek
Blank-Olszewska
Szczapa

Kubit

Cesarczyk
Przybyszewska
CYBULSKA
Kasprowicz
Gorowska

Kowalkowska-Bondalska

Markiewicz
Kedzierska
Niesciér
Szczepanska
Kolasa

www.chiptiming.pl

Imie
Monika
Patrycja
Teresa
Aneta
Joanna
Jolanta
Monika
Michalina
Katarzyna
Natalia
Anna
Magdalena
Joanna
Irmina
Agnieszka
Iwona
Anna
Joanna
Klaudia
Wioletta
Mariola
Agnieszka
Anna
Urszula
Mieczystawa
Ewa
Barbara

VIl URODZINOWA DZIALDOWSKA DYCHA.
Dziatdowo 13.08.2023r.

Klub
" bez zbednych pytan"
"SZCZUTOWO BIEGA"

Miejscowos¢é

Ostréda
Skrwilno
Miesigczkowo

"Mazovia ProActive CieclCiechanéw
"Lubonski Klub Biegacza"LUBON

"RKS Lech Rypin"

"Rozbiegane Dziatdowo"

"Rozbiegane Dziatdowo"

"Nidzica Biega"
"Biegaj w Miawie"
"Nidzica Biega"
"Ks Schulo Team"

"Rozbiegane Dziatdowo"

"Rozbiegane Dziatldowo"
"Sg Wolniejsi"

"Klub J Stowackiego"

Rypin
Szydtowo
"ltowo Osada'
DZIALDOWO
DZIALDOWO
DZIALDOWO
DZIALDOWO
DZIALDOWO
DZIALDOWO
Nidzica
Miawa
Napierki
DZIALDOWO
Gdynia
DZIALDOWO
Ciechanow
DZIALDOWO
DZIALDOWO
DZIALDOWO
Jonkowo
Ptosnica
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Strona 1

Kobiety OPEN
Bieg 10km

"Nr startow"Wynik 1 (137Sr. predkosé

722
173
354
317
446
20
706
135
188
633
346
204
409
177
196
36
244
8
607
125
377
360
26
179
6
612
344

00:40:58.04
00:42:47.03
00:43:48.65
00:44:15.89
00:44:25.72
00:46:04.73
00:47:21.77
00:48:25.44
00:49:33.53
00:49:39.01
00:50:21.28
00:51:03.37
00:52:36.41
00:53:06.96
00:53:09.79
00:53:42.16
00:54:15.78
00:54:42.52
00:55:40.21
00:55:53.38
00:56:27.66
00:58:10.88
01:00:44.89
01:04:06.87
01:09:10.93
01:09:21.84
01:19:18.28

"14.65 km/h"
"14.02 km/h"
"13.70 km/h"
"13.55 km/h"
"13.50 km/h"
"13.02 km/h"
"12.67 km/h"
"12.39 km/h"
"12.11 km/h"
"12.08 km/h"
"11.92 km/h"
"11.75 km/h"
"11.41 km/h"
"11.30 km/h"
"11.29 km/h"
"11.17 km/h"
"11.06 km/h"
"10.97 km/h"
"10.78 km/h"
"10.74 km/h"
"10.63 km/h"
"10.31 km/h"
"9.88 km/h"

"9.36 km/h"

"8.67 km/h"

"8.65 km/h"

"7.57 km/h"
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